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100 micron thick foil and the improved 
formula of the mastic layer is a good 
choice for reducing structure-borne 
noises.

roof, engine compartment, hood, 
dashboard, doors, door panels, floor, 
trunk lid, trunk floor, wheel arches.

Size

37
0 

x 
50

0

14
.6

” X
 19

.7
”

27
.6

” X
 19

.7
”

70
0 

x 
50

0
mm mm

2.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

79

118

16

12

79

118

12

10

inch mil pcs

thickness sheets 

CTK STANDARD  pro

Recommended for: 


